
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\April 20\Contract No 6486.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6486 
2010 PARKING RAMP MAINTENANCE 
 
 
                                                                                                CWS Source, Inc.     $392,072.75 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. EP01-54301-810421-00-5821080 $49,101.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,928.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 7,361.00 
Sub-Total $60,390.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-54301-810421-00-5821060 $50,278.75 
Contingency 8%+ 4,022.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 7,539.25 
Sub-Total $61,840.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-54301-810421-00-5821030 $167,320.50 
Contingency 8%+ 13,386.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 25,103.50 
Sub-Total $205,810.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-54301-810421-00-5821020 $78,560.00 
Contingency 8%+ 6,285.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 11,785.00 
Sub-Total $96,630.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-54301-810421-00-5821070 $46,812.50 
Contingency 8%+ 3,745.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 7,022.50 
Sub-Total $57,580.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $482,250.00 
 


